Producer
Demonstration Site

You’re invited

MEAT & LIVESTOCK AUSTRALIA

Healthy subsoils produce more red meat

Producer Demonstration Site (PDS) — Workshop 2

Workshop
Tuesday 31 May 2022 | 10:00am to 3.30pm

Mansfield Hotel function room, 86 High Street Mansfield, VIC

Alexandra/Mansfield and Yarra Valley Farmers Groups and the Grasslands Society invites you to
attend a workshop focusing on optimising soil nutrition for high rainfall pastures.

10:00am
10:15am

11:00am

11:45am

12:15 -
1.00pm

1:00pm

1:45pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

Welcome, introductions and project overview

Can subsoil manuring increase water-use efficiency
in crops and pastures?

Ameliorating subsoil acidity — what do we know, the
results achieved and current thinking?

An overview of how subsoil manuring is done

Lunch

Soilkee — Increasing season length by 50% with
improved topsoil and subsoil management and the
importance of building soil carbon

Understanding Farm Emissions and where does soil
carbon fit

A farmers current and futuristic perspective on
assessing your Carbon footprint in a high rainfall
grazing enterprise with a healthy subsoil

Panel Discussion: Demonstration treatments on the
three Project sites

Close and depart home

Matt Mahoney - Agridome Consultancy

Gary Clark and Peter Sale - LaTrobe
University

Jason Condon - Charles Sturt University

Simon Falkiner - TerranovaAg

Lunch can be purchased from the kitchen
at cost.

Neils Olsen - Soilkee

Alison Kelly - Farm Emissions Specialist,
Department of Jobs Precincts and
Regions

Mark Ritchie - Delatite Grazing, core
producer

Expert Panel and the core producers

To RSVP or for more information

Matt Mahoney

P: 0438 209 707 E: matt.agridome@gmail.com

COVID-safe rules will apply for this event - all attendees must be COVID vaccinated (Tea and coffee station provided

Y

This event is funded by Meat & Livestock Australia with the support of:

AGRIDOME

Agridome. Growing Farm Efficiency.

Grassland

'/ Society
Vil of Southern
Australia Inc

LA TROBE

" UNIVERSITY

MELBOURNE
POLYTECHNIC

BESTWOOL

BESTLAMB


mailto:matt.agridome@gmail.com

