



You're invited

Healthy subsoils produce more red meat

Producer Demonstration Site (PDS) - Workshop 2

What Workshop

When Tuesday 31 May 2022 | 10:00am to 3.30pm

Where Mansfield Hotel function room, 86 High Street Mansfield, VIC

Alexandra/Mansfield and Yarra Valley Farmers Groups and the Grasslands Society invites you to attend a workshop focusing on optimising soil nutrition for high rainfall pastures.

10:00am	Welcome, introductions and project overview	Matt Mahoney - Agridome Consultancy
10:15am	Can subsoil manuring increase water-use efficiency in crops and pastures?	Gary Clark and Peter Sale - LaTrobe University
11:00am	Ameliorating subsoil acidity – what do we know, the results achieved and current thinking?	Jason Condon - Charles Sturt University
11:45am	An overview of how subsoil manuring is done	Simon Falkiner - TerranovaAg
12:15 – 1.00pm	Lunch	Lunch can be purchased from the kitchen at cost.
1:00pm	Soilkee – Increasing season length by 50% with improved topsoil and subsoil management and the importance of building soil carbon	Neils Olsen - Soilkee
1:45pm	Understanding Farm Emissions and where does soil carbon fit	Alison Kelly - Farm Emissions Specialist, Department of Jobs Precincts and Regions
2.30pm	A farmers current and futuristic perspective on assessing your Carbon footprint in a high rainfall grazing enterprise with a healthy subsoil	Mark Ritchie - Delatite Grazing, core producer
3.00pm	Panel Discussion: Demonstration treatments on the three Project sites	Expert Panel and the core producers
3.30pm	Close and depart home	

To RSVP or for more information

Matt Mahoney P: 0438 209 707 E: matt.agridome@gmail.com

COVID-safe rules will apply for this event - all attendees must be COVID vaccinated (Tea and coffee station provided









